HIGH RELIABILITY
TANTALUM AEROSPACE
FEATURING
NEW!
Q-PROCESS
011822
HIGH RELIABILITY
TANTALUM AEROSPACE

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Q-PROCESS®
HOW TO ORDER
KEY FEATURES / BENEFITS APPLICATIONS
Solid Electrolytic Tantalum
TAZ SRC9000 TBM SRC9000
	• TAZ offers nine case sizes (A through H)
which are fully qualified to MIL-PRF-55365/4
	• Available with TOR compliant testing and data
	• Weibull reliability grading (C level minimum)
	• 100% x-ray & visual inspection 20x magnification
	• DPA sample inspection
	• Life test per batch for non-QPL
	• Surge Current Option C
	• TOR compliant testing and data available
	• Space Level version of KYOCERA AVX
COTS-Plus series, offering a wide range of
capacitance and case size options.
	• Available with TOR compliant testing and data
	• Multi-anode design allows for ultra low ESR
	• Available with TOR compliant testing and data
	• Smallest tantalum capacitor with space level
screening
	• Available with TOR compliant testing and data
Mission Critical Defense/Avionics Space Level
The KYOCERA AVX Q-Process® assures industry-leading quality and reliability with robust design and
proprietary SPC techniques.  KYOCERA AVX's MnO2 tantalum capacitors are the first choice of the
aerospace industry, with infinite useful life and stable performance.
Cut out the time and hassle of a source controlled drawing! KYOCERA AVX now offers Group C packages and TOR compliant
testing & data orderable via catalog!
Type
TBJ
Capacitance
Tolerance
M = ±20%
K = ± 10%
*
Packaging
B= Bulk
R = 7" T&R
S = 13" T&R
W = Waffle*
B
Qualification
Level
9 = SRC9000
9
Case
Size
D
Voltage
Code
035
Inspection
Level
L = Group A
L
Termination Finish
H = Solder Plated
0 = Fused Solder
Plated
8 = Hot Solder Dipped
9 = Gold Plated
0
Capacitance Code